
Internal sales

Regional account manager

Marketing

IT

Human resources

Office management Gosselies

Management

Warehouse & logistics

Product engineering & product management 

Repair center

Carine Beerland +32 56 36 37 40 
carine.beerland@rassecurity.com

Chris Baert +32 56 36 37 43 
chris.baert@rassecurity.com

Hans Claerhout +32 56 36 37 44 
hans.claerhout@rassecurity.com

Maurice Cordaro +32 71 85 13 13 
maurice.cordaro@rassecurity.com
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Wouter Carrette +32 56 36 37 46 
wouter.carrette@rassecurity.com

Pieter Casaert +32 56 36 37 45 
pieter.casaert@rassecurity.com

Karel Haers +32 56 36 37 62 
karel.haers@rassecurity.com

Dariana Stancescu +32 56 36 37 40 
dariana.stancescu@rassecurity.com 

Michiel Santens +32 56 36 37 61 
michiel.santens@rassecurity.com

Franky Delestrez +32 56 36 37 59 
franky.delestrez@rassecurity.com

Jean-Yves Kuneben +32 71 18 38 63 
jean-yves.kuneben@rassecurity.com

Tommaso Lombardo +32 71 18 38 68 
tommaso.lombardo@rassecurity.com

Tommaso Lombardo +32 71 18 38 68 
tommaso.lombardo@rassecurity.com

Philippe Delwiche +32 71 18 38 66  
philippe.delwiche@rassecurity.com

Philippe Delwiche +32 71 18 38 66  
philippe.delwiche@rassecurity.com

Pierino Calasso +32 71 85 13 13 
pierino.calasso@rassecurity.com

Pierino Calasso +32 71 85 13 13 
pierino.calasso@rassecurity.com

Sanne Depuydt +32 56 36 37 40  
sanne.depuydt@rassecurity.com

Christophe Depuydt +32 56 36 37 40  
christophe.depuydt@rassecurity.com

Samuel Deketelaere +32 71 85 13 13  
samuel.deketelaere@rassecurity.com

Koen Degrijze +32 56 36 37 49 
koen.degrijze@rassecurity.com

Sanne Depuydt +32 56 36 37 40  
sanne.depuydt@rassecurity.com

Emmet Reynaert +32 56 36 37 41 
emmet.reynaert@rassecurity.com

Cathy Boulanger +32 56 36 37 42 
cathy.boulanger@rassecurity.com

Marc Diependaele +32 71 18 38 62 
marc.diependaele@rassecurity.com

Kris Vanhulle +32 56 36 37 48 
kris.vanhulle@rassecurity.com

Carl Demunter +32 56 36 37 60  
carl.demunter@rassecurity.com

Herwig Meganck +32 56 36 37 47 
herwig.meganck@rassecurity.com

Wouter Rooseboom  +32 56 36 37 52  
wouter.rooseboom@rassecurity.com 

Luka Vandermeersch +32 56 36 37 63  
luka.vandermeersch@rassecurity.com

Emmet Reynaert +32 56 36 37 41  
emmet.reynaert@rassecurity.com

Sophie Bernunzo +32 473 91 06 44   
sophie.bernunzo@rassecurity.com

Pieter Sinnesael +32 473 91 05 03   
pieter.sinnesael@rassecurity.com

Jan Vanspauwen +32 471 82 13 30  
jan.vanspauwen@rassecurity.com

Filip Vermeulen +32 14 14 10 62   
filip.vermeulen@rassecurity.com

WAREHOUSE

ORDERDESK

HELPDESK

Nederlands +32 56 36 37 40
Français +32 71 85 13 13
orderdesk@rassecurity.com

Kortrijk +32 56 36 37 50
Gosselies +32 71 18 38 60

Brugsesteenweg 257
B-8500 Kortrijk
+32 56 36 37 40
ras.contact@rassecurity.com

www.rassecurity.com

Rue de Namur 101
B-6041 Gosselies
+32 71 85 13 13

Langvoort 53
B-2430 Laakdal
+32 14 14 10 61

Doenaertstraat 26  
B-8510 Marke

Purchase, accounting & administration

Mieke Wanzeele +32 56 36 37 56  
mieke.wanzeele@rassecurity.com

Sophie Ramont +32 71 18 38 67 
sophie.ramont@rassecurity.com

OUR OFFICES


